TIME

1345

1400

1415

1430

1445

1500

1515

1530

1545

1600

1615

1630

1645

POOL

10A

10B

10C

10B

10A

10B

10C

10B

10A

10B

10C

Sunday U10

Pitch 1

TRC Cyclones vs SCC Gold

SCC Black vs Centaurs
Ruckstars

Dragons Roar vs TRC Typhoons

Dragons Fire vs Irish Falcons

TRC Cyclones vs Irish
Wolfhounds

Titans B vs Dragons Fire

Dragons Roar vs Titans A

SCC Black vs Dragons Fire

Centaurs Scrummagers vs TRC
Cyclones

Centaurs Ruckstars vs Dragons
Fire

SCC Lions vs Dragons Roar

U1l0 SEMIS

Pitch 2

Irish Wolfhounds vs Centaurs
Scrummagers

Titans B vs Irish Falcons

Titans A vs SCC Lions

Centaurs Ruckstars vs Titans B

SCC Gold vs Centaurs
Scrummagers

SCC Black vs Irish Falcons

TRC Typhoons vs SCC Lions

Centaurs Ruckstars vs Irish
Falcons

SCC Gold vs Irish Wolfhounds

SCC Black vs Titans B

TRC Typhoons vs Titans A

U10 SEMIS



